

# PRIMAX FOUNDATION

(Registered Under Karnataka Societies Registration Act 1960) Reg. No. JNR-S211-2015-16, IT Exemption 12A & 80G MSME Reg. No.: UDYAM-KR-03-0144791, CSR Reg. No.: CSR00038642 NITI AAYOG Reg. No.: KA/2022/0318909 Bengaluru, Karnataka, India



In Association with

# SUNWAY UNIVERSITY

Bandar Sunway, 47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

And



### **EWOL NOW PRIVATE LIMITED**

Renaissance Centra 27 & 27/1, Mission Road, Sampangiramanagara, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India



### **Organizes**

## **GLOBAL IMMERSION PROGRAM** on

INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY - INDUSTRY INTEGRATED TRAINING PROGRAM FOR STUDENTS IN MALAYSIA

on 28th May 2024

# **TOPIC: CAREER AND JOB'S OPPORTUNITY IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES**



#### Dr. V. Selvaraj

Secretary Primax Foundation Bengaluru, Karnataka

#### Prof. T. Rajeswari

President **Primax Foundation** Bengaluru, Karnataka

#### Patrons:

Dr. Sridharan S

Director Impact Institute of Management Studies Bengaluru, Karnataka, India.

#### Mr. Rishab Jain Director & CEO **Ewol Now Private Limited** Bengaluru, Karnataka

#### **OUTBOUND PROGRAM DETAILS** (Tour, Food & Accommodation, Airfare etc.)

Contact:

#### Dr. K.V. Ramanathan

Professor of Finance & Marketing Director, Primax Foundation & Bengaluru, Karnataka, India

Phone: +91-9986530012

#### TRAINING REGISTRATION FEE

Students (UG/ PG) : ₹ 4,000 /-**Others** : ₹ 5,000 /-

(The Registration fee includes Training kit & Refreshment Lunch, Industry Visit and University Certificate)

Note: No Refund Policy for Training Registration Fee & Tour Fee.



At Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia